
BASIC SELECTIONS:        COUNTS:

Mental Health Master File 

Marriage Family Therapists  

Marriage Family Therapists - Intern

Mental Health Counselor

Professional Counselor

Professional Counselor - Addiction

Professional Counselor - Clinical

Psychologists

Psychologists - Clinical

Psychologists - Educational

Psychologists - Master/Doctorate

Social Worker

Social Worker - Certified

Social Worker - Clinical

Social Worker - Independent

Social Worker - Licensed

Social Worker - Master/Doctorate 

     

   

BASIC LIST INFORMATION:

 Over 630,000 Mental Health 
     Professionals 

 State License Driven Data

 Each postal record updated monthly        
  with DPV/NCOA

 Select by title, licensure state and           
  more 

 Allow 24-48 hours for delivery

 Minimum order $325

DESCRIPTION:

 Finding the right Mental Health Professional shouldn’t make you nuts!  Get them all right here from 
our comprehensive Mental Health Professionals Master File.  Social Workers, Psychologists, 
Professional Counselors, Marriage & Family Therapists, are all found on this newly updated file.  This 
database has proven responsive to a variety of offers including continuing education programs, 
recruitment projects, credit cards, catalogs, insurance, magazine subscriptions and textbook offers, 
just to name a few.

OVER 630,000 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS 
EMAIL ADDRESSES AVAILABLE (PLEASE INQUIRE)

View and run counts on our free online count system at ama.redicounts.com

973.227.4380      Fax: 973.808.5511      sales@redidata.com      redidata.com

638,084

45,816

18,523

22,452

88,738

25,182

77,617

84,123

8,412

5,406

376

71,323

11,659

137,909

12,699

43,344

46,105

FOR LIST RENTAL, SELECTION AND 
OUTPUT PRICING PLEASE SEE 
REVERSE SIDE.



MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS DATACARD

STANDARD PRICING:  PRICE:

List Use $65.00 per thousand

Minimum Order $325

ADDITIONAL FEES:  PRICE:

State N/C

Title $10.00 per thousand

Licensure State $10.00 per thousand

Key Coding $  4.00 per thousand
 

OUTPUT OPTIONS:  PRICE:

E-mail $50/Flat

FTP $50/Flat

LIST RENTAL / SELECTION CHARGES

Additional List Service/Output Charges may apply depending on order. Please inquire for a price quote.

ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION:

All lists are limited to a one-time use unless otherwise specified.  Unlimited use available upon approval.  20% commission to brokers.  
Pre-payment may be required.

Corporate Headquarters:

5 Audrey Place 

Fairfield, NJ 07004-3401 

Phone: 973.227.4380

Fax: 973.808.5511

Florida Office:

4577 Nob Hill Road 

Suite 211

Sunrise, FL 33351

Phone: 877.288.3282

Fax: 954.747.9721

Marlton Office:

600 Route 73 North

Suite 10A

Marlton, NJ 08053

Phone: 800.635.5833

Fax: 856-988-6662

973.227.4380      Fax: 973.808.5511      sales@redidata.com      redidata.com

Copyright © 2015 Redi-Data, Inc. All rights reserved. This datacard is the property of Redi-Data, Inc. and is not to be copied, distributed or 
reproduced without expressed written consent of Redi-Data, Inc. RD1694


