



# OVER 630,000 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS EMAIL ADDRESSES AVAILABLE (PLEASE INQUIRE)

### **DESCRIPTION:**

☐ Finding the right Mental Health Professional shouldn't make you nuts! Get them all right here from our comprehensive Mental Health Professionals Master File. Social Workers, Psychologists, Professional Counselors, Marriage & Family Therapists, are all found on this newly updated file. This database has proven responsive to a variety of offers including continuing education programs, recruitment projects, credit cards, catalogs, insurance, magazine subscriptions and textbook offers, just to name a few.

DACIC CELECTIONS.

## **BASIC LIST INFORMATION:**

Over 630,000 Mental Health
Professionals
State License Driven Data
Each postal record updated monthly
with DPV/NCOA
Select by title, licensure state and
more
Allow 24-48 hours for delivery
Minimum order \$325

FOR LIST RENTAL, SELECTION AND OUTPUT PRICING PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE.

BASIC SELECTIONS:	COUNTS:
Mental Health Master File	638,084
Marriage Family Therapists	45,816
Marriage Family Therapists - Intern	18,523
Mental Health Counselor	22,452
Professional Counselor	88,738
Professional Counselor - Addiction	25,182
Professional Counselor - Clinical	77,617
Psychologists	84,123
Psychologists - Clinical	8,412
Psychologists - Educational	5,406
Psychologists - Master/Doctorate	376
Social Worker	71,323
Social Worker - Certified	11,659
Social Worker - Clinical	137,909
Social Worker - Independent	12,699
Social Worker - Licensed	43,344
Social Worker - Master/Doctorate	46,105

COLINITS.

View and run counts on our free online count system at ama.redicounts.com

973.227.4380 Fax: 973.808.5511 sales@redidata.com redidata.com

# MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS DATACARD

## **LIST RENTAL / SELECTION CHARGES**

STANDARD PRICING: PRICE:

List Use \$65.00 per thousand

Minimum Order \$325

ADDITIONAL FEES: PRICE:

State N/C

Title \$10.00 per thousand

Licensure State \$10.00 per thousand

Key Coding \$ 4.00 per thousand

OUTPUT OPTIONS: PRICE:

E-mail \$50/Flat FTP \$50/Flat

Additional List Service/Output Charges may apply depending on order. Please inquire for a price quote.

#### ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION:

All lists are limited to a one-time use unless otherwise specified. Unlimited use available upon approval. 20% commission to brokers. Pre-payment may be required.

Corporate Headquarters:

5 Audrey Place Fairfield, NJ 07004-3401 Phone: 973.227.4380 Fax: 973.808.5511 Marlton Office:

Suite 10A Marlton, NJ 08053 Phone: 800.635.5833 Fax: 856-988-6662

600 Route 73 North

Florida Office:

4577 Nob Hill Road Suite 211 Sunrise, FL 33351 Phone: 877.288.3282 Fax: 954.747.9721

973.227.4380 Fax: 973.808.5511 sales@redidata.com redidata.com